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. Certificate of Registered Owners or Lessees.

we PEET.CABOOLTURE SYNDICATE LIMITED................

......... ACN.103.Q38.888 ...

(Names in full)

* as Registered Owners of this land agree to this plan and dedicate the Public Use
Land as shown hereon in accordance with Section 50 of the Land Title Act 1994.

, Onathon
w«?( {awon) ...... S T (miehaed Sfong)

Slgnuture of *Registered Owners ¥tessees-

Peet Gabootture Syndicate Limitsd ACN 103 038 688 by its dul
authorised attorney IO IROAON. L ».Jyﬁf ”

of Peet Loemitec - Project Director; - Level 2 Anomey under Power of Attorney
No. 713650742 and who has received no notice of revecation of
that attorney and who warrants that they have the requisite power
under that attorney.

Peet Caboolture Syndicate leited ACN 103 038 688 by its duly authorised

attorney M 1C - General Manager -

Developments (equivalent to State Oparations Manager),- Level 1 Attorney - GF foet Limited
under Power of Attorney No. 713650742 and who has received no notice of

revacation of that attormey and who warrants that they have the requisite

power under that attorney.

% Rule out whichever is inapplicable
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Reg;(l:ﬁce Description New Lots Road | Secondary Interests
51222242 | Lot 102] on SP315960 11001119 & 1022 NewRd | EmtsFZ, GA &GB

ENCUMBRANCE EASEMENT ALLOCATIONS

Easement

Lots to be Encumbered

602288474 (Emt A on RP102655)
602189847 (Emt F on RPI61167)
715208168 (Emts BQ,BR & BT on SP251046)
715208216 (Emt B on SP251034)
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719679934 (Emt FY on SP308292)
720033882 (Emt GD on SP315945)
719963745 (Emt GF on SP315943)

720133479 (Emts GH & Gl on SP315960)

1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022
1022

BENEFIT EASEMENT ALLOCATIONS

Easement

Lots Fully Benefited

Lots Partially Benefited

602324857
(Emt A on RP162502)

1022

EXISTING ADMINISTRATIVE ADVICE ALLOCATIONS

Administrative Advice

Lots to be Encumbered

709669863
(Veg Notice)

[100—1119 & 1022

SP315960 to register prior to the registration of this survey plan.

Easement FS on SP308029 /719362409 to be surrendered prior to the
registration of this survey plan.

9. Building Format Plans only.

I certify that :
* As far as it is practical to deterpxifie, no part
of the building shown on this pith encroaches
onto adjoining lots or roggdy

* Part of the buildin
encroaches ont

own on this plan
joining * lots and road

Cadastral Surveyor /Director® Date
delete words not required

6’\0_«:&(\4& Magne
¢ Pancpal Planner

% Insert the name of the Planning Body. 7 Insert applicable approving legislation.

# Insert designation of signatory or delegation

a.Plans with Community Management Statement: | 4.References:

Dept File : ,
CMS Number : :

Local Govt : m\gb\}'m (ﬁmg
Name: Surveyor: SB3594/15A

Designotion : Liaison Officel Number

1100—1119 Por 2 1. Lodgement Fees :

1022 Pors1,2,4,5 Il&I12]  survey Deposit $ o,

Lots Orig Lodgement $ o

7. Orig Grant Allocation: | - New Titles
Photocopy $

. @7_08,.2020 ..................

8. Passed & Endorsed : Clib Postage s
By:  Wolter Consulting Group Pty Ltd TOTAL $

Dqte . ‘6—0 _2020 fz%” b“ m ..................

Signed: . I Insert
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